

~~NABARD~~

गर्वाड न्हो न्हो मसुदा म्हा सुमल्लन अ फ़ेअर
सुअर बोए एडिफ़ेअल म्हा न्हो सुमल्लन अ
सुअ 1924/14

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यालय अभियंता

एगिअर कार्ड विभाग, कार्ड म्हाअ

वरकटियागंअ

DIVISION

MBN. 1761/ 23.24

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

एडिफ़ेअल सुअर बोए एडिफ़ेअल

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Acc					
Minor Bridge in Ghoran					
Gularia to Bishambhara -					
Dukhichhapur High school					
via Tadmra - Gularia in the					
Dist: of W. Champaran.					
Block: - Sikta.					
Agency: - Sri Susay Kumar Kushwaha					
At - Retha sundarpath tola,					
Handibetts, P.S - Nautan					
Dist: - W. Champaran					
Agreement No: - 33/2023-24					
Date of start: - 8-2-2024					
Time of completion: - 7-2-2025					
Agreement Value: - Rs 1,72,94,968 = a					
Details of work done: -					
(1) E/W in excavation					
for structures etc all					
Complete fig.					
1298.51 m ³ vide TM13 P-6					
@ Rs 427.089/m ³ = Rs 554,579 = a					
(2) Providing and laying					
PCC in levelling					
course etc all complete fig.					
46.491 m ³ vide TM13 P-6					
@ Rs 9057.82/m ³ = Rs 4,21,107 = a					

Continuation C.O. Rs 97,5686 = a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B	7,33,686 =
(3)	Rec grade m/s in sub-structure complete as per drawing and technical specification etc all complete job.				
271.15 M ³	Vide TMB P-7				
81.467 M ³	" " P-11				
332.617 M ³	@ 10461.89/M ³ = 36,88,758 =				
(4)	S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in sub-structure etc all complete job.				
22.793 MT	vide TMB P-7				
	@ 80821.12/MT = 1,842,156 =				
(5/31)	Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from 100m lead etc all complete job.				
795.60 M ³	vide TMB P-7				
	@ 261.09/M ³ = 2,07,723 =				
(6/33)	Providing and laying Red Pipe (100mm dia) etc all complete job.				
15.00 M	vide TMB P-7				
	@ 7720.08/M = 1,15,801 =				

Continuation 68,30,124 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					16.12.24 30,124.00
(3/34) Dismantling of existing structures etc all complete job (24/24)					
86.625 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
(8/3) @ Rs 1713.06/m ³ = Rs 1,48,394.00					
Brinding craphols etc all complete job.					
212 nos. Vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 159.69 Each = Rs 33,854.00					
					Total Rs 70,12,372.00

Add GST @ 18% →	Rs 12,62,227.00
Add L. cess @ 1% →	Rs 70,124.00
Add S. Fee (as per 1st bill) →	Rs 38,455.00
Add S. Fee (for 2nd bill) → (vide TMB P-15)	Rs 9,176.00
	Total Rs 83,92,354.00
Less 24.27% as per agreement (-) 20,36,824.00	
	Total Rs 63,55,530.00
Less Previous Payment →	Rs 55,50,050.00
	Total Rs 8,05,480.00

Am
05/6/2024
J.E.

Continuation